

Diluted : -0.4 -1.09 -8.67

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended March 2018 Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results is available on the website of the Company at www.solidcarbide.co.in and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

FOR SOLID CARBIDE TOOLS LIMITED

Sd/-

DILIP SHAH**DIRECTOR**

DIN : 02659382

Place : Mumbai

Date : 28.05.2018

**Galaxy Surfactants Limited**

CIN: U39877MH1986PLC039877

Registered Office: C-49/2, TTC Industrial Area, Pawne, Navi Mumbai - 400 703, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 22 6513 4444/ 2761 6666, Fax: +91 22 2761 5883/2761 5886

Email: investorservices@galaxysurfactants.com; Website: www.galaxysurfactants.com**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018**

Rs. in Crores

S. no	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31st March '18 Audited	31st March '17 Unaudited	31st March '18 Audited	31st March '17 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	643.56	627.75	2462.51	2248.04
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	52.48	57.40	218.77	207.42
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	52.48	57.40	218.77	207.42
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	40.03	43.27	158.03	147.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	40.22	30.68	156.67	141.64
6	Equity Share Capital	35.45	35.45	35.45	35.45
7	Earnings per share (Of Rs. 10/-) each				
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	11.29	12.20	44.57	41.64
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	11.29	12.20	44.57	41.64

Rs. in Crores

S. no	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31st March '18 Audited	31st March '17 Unaudited	31st March '18 Audited	31st March '17 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	451.77	445.95	1712.76	1589.34
2	Profit before tax	36.78	29.72	164.37	178.77
3	Profit after tax	27.24	20.07	112.41	120.71
4	Total comprehensive income	28.08	18.52	111.70	119.16

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results with notes are available on Company's website at www.galaxysurfactants.com and stock exchanges website(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- Reconciliation of Financial result to those reported under previous generally accepted accounting principles (GAAP) are summarised as follows:

Rs. in Crores

Particulars	For the year ended 31st March, 2017	
	Consolidated	Standalone
Profit after tax as reported under previous GAAP	145.44	102.99
Impact of depreciation on decapitalisation of difference in exchange	0.12	0.12
Reclassification of actuarial gains / (losses) arising in respect of employee benefit schemes to Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	2.40	2.40
Impact of measuring investments at Fair Value though Profit or Loss (FVTPL)	-	21.23
Impact of measuring Long Term Borrowings at amortised cost	(0.27)	(0.71)
Goodwill amortisation reversal	0.87	-
Others	0.33	0.32
Deferred tax Adjustments for above items	(1.27)	(5.64)
Profit after tax as reported under IND AS	147.62	120.71
Other Comprehensive Income	(5.98)	(1.55)
Total Comprehensive Income	141.64	119.16

By the order of the Board For Galaxy Surfactants Ltd.

Sd/-

U. Shekhar

Managing Director

(DIN:00265017)

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: May 29, 2018**UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIM**

Registered Office: C-16, Vidyut Sadan, Sector-6, Panchkula, Haryana

Office of CE/PD&C, UHBVN, Panchkula

Ph. No. 0172- 2570431, 3019135 & Fax-0172- 25784

E-mail- cgmpdcuhbvn@gmail.com Website: www.uhbvn.org

CIN No. U40109HR1999SGC034166

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

(Through e-tendering)

E-tenders are invited in two parts (Part I Technical Bid & Part II Price Bid) from the firms, by the Chief Engineer/ PD&C, UHBVN, Panchkula as per following details:
33 kV EOI- 208/ P&D/ 2018

NIT No.	Brief Scope of work	Earnest Money deposit (In Rs.)	Tender documents Fees (Non-refundable) (In Rs.)	E-Service (Non-refundable) (In Rs.)
EOI-208 /P&D/2018	EMPANELMENT OF ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS for one year, FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISSIONING OF 33 KV LINES, 33/11 KV POWER TRANSFORMERS & ALL OTHER ALLIED Material required for augmentation/erection of 33 KV line, augmentation/erection of 33 KV Sub Stations on turnkey basis under the JURISDICTION OF UHBVN.	0.50 Lacs	5000/-	1000/-
Sr. No.	Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission of online Techno-Commercial Bid and price Bid at https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in of Nextenders India Pvt. Ltd.	Date of closing of online e-tender for submission of Techno-Commercial Bid & Price Bid on web portal	Opening part-1 proposal portal	
1	28.05.2018 (From 11:00 Hrs.)	19.06.2018 (Upto 13:00 Hrs.)	20.06.2018 (at 15:00 Hrs.)	

Details terms & conditions are available on the website i.e. www.uhbvn.org

66264

Superintending Engineer

UHBVN, Panchkula

IND-AGIV))))

Multiple Advanced Audio Visual Solutions

IND-AGIV COMMERCE LIMITED

301/B, Kanara Business Centre, Off Andheri- Ghatkoper Link Road, Laxmi Nagar, Ghatkoper

Mumbai-400075, India. Tel:- +91-22-25003492/93. Email: info@agivav.com

www.agivav.com. CIN:- L32100MH 1986 PTC039004.

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31/03/2018 Audited	31/12/2017 Audited	31/03/2017 Audited	31/03/2018 Audited
1 Total Income from Operation	220	217	297	1339
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54	35	71	30
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54	35	71	30
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41	35	59	12
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	41	35	59	12
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1000000	1000000	1000000	1000000
7 Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve Shown in the Balance Sheet)	0	141	0	363
8 Earning Per Share				
a) Basic (Rs.)	4.09	3.54	5.9	1.18
b) Diluted (Rs.)	4.09	3.54	5.9	1.18

* Annualised

Notes

- The above an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website.

By Order of For IND-AGIV COMMERCE LIMITED

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30th May, 2018

Lalit

DIN:

